
From: Johnson-Jones, Hope <hjones@eoc.sc.gov>
To: SBIComm@scsenate.gov <SBIComm@scsenate.gov>

DannyMerck@pickens.k12.sc.us <DannyMerck@pickens.k12.sc.us> 
NRobinson@nexsenpruet.com <NRobinson@nexsenpruet.com> 
ptate@rhmail.org <ptate@rhmail.org>
MikeFair@scsenate.gov <MikeFair@scsenate.gov>
ChappellFennell@scsenate.gov <ChappellFennell@scsenate.gov> 
barbara_hairfield@charleston.k12.sc.us <barbara_hairfield@charleston.k12.sc.us>

CC: ABurns@ed.sc.gov <ABurns@ed.sc.gov>
SallyCauthen@scsenate.gov <SallyCauthen@scsenate.gov>
English, Scott <senglish@ed.sc.gov>
Fulmer, Rachael <Rachael.Fulmer@rfa.sc.gov> 
grantgibson@scsenate.gov <grantgibson@scsenate.gov> 
DeAnneGray@scsenate.gov <DeAnneGray@scsenate.gov> 
pgregg@che.sc.gov <pgregg@che.sc.gov>
EmilyHeatwole@schouse.gov <EmilyHeatwole@schouse.gov> 
djresearch@bellsouth.net <djresearch@bellsouth.net> 
JohnMatthews@scsenate.gov <JohnMatthews@scsenate.gov> 
ValarieTresvant@scsenate.gov <ValarieTresvant@scsenate.gov> 
DawnJennings@scsenate.gov <DawnJennings@scsenate.gov> 
phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com <phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com> 
piercemcnair@schouse.gov <piercemcnair@schouse.gov> 
dteppara@ed.sc.gov <dteppara@ed.sc.gov>
Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov> 
rwill19@scsu.edu <rwill19@scsu.edu>
Zais, Mick <mzais@ed.sc.gov>
blogue@ed.sc.gov <blogue@ed.sc.gov> 
annepittscdc@windstream.net <annepittscdc@windstream.net> 
jnlawmaker@gmail.com <jnlawmaker@gmail.com>
JoeNeal@schouse.gov <JoeNeal@schouse.gov> 
repjrs@bellsouth.net <repjrs@bellsouth.net> 
adamanderson@schouse.gov <adamanderson@schouse.gov> 
amartin@greenville.k12.sc.us <amartin@greenville.k12.sc.us> 
dwhittem@bellsouth.net <dwhittem@bellsouth.net> 
annebull82@gmail.com <annebull82@gmail.com>
Andy@andypatrick.org <Andy@andypatrick.org> 
andrewpatrick@advancepointglobal.com <andrewpatrick@advancepointglobal.com> 
Seanna Adcox <sadcox@ap.org>
southdaybook@ap.org <southdaybook@ap.org>
Baker, Josh <JoshBaker@gov.sc.gov>
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pbockus@bellsouth.net <pbockus@bellsouth.net>
Nancy Busbee <nbusbee@ed.sc.gov>
Martha Casto <MarthaCasto@scsenate.gov>
CChilds@ed.sc.gov <CChilds@ed.sc.gov>
Phyllis Gildea <phyllisgildea@gmail.com>
Glass, Alison <glassag@andersonsc.com>
Gressette, Elizabeth <choice9@bellsouth.net>
Angela Hill <AngelaHill@scstatehouse.gov>
Jamie Self <jself@thestate.com>
Gina Smith <Gina_Nicole_Smith@yahoo.com>
Krohne, Paul <pkrohne@scsba.org>
Monrad, Diane <dmonrad@gwm.sc.edu>
Lynn Murray <lstokes-murray@mcnair.net>
Thompson, RL <rlthompson@rhtc.net>
Vicki Walker <vwalker@mcnair.net>
Tim Waller <twaller@hearst.com>
Wells, Christopher <cwells@budget.sc.gov>
Barton, Melanie <mbarton@eoc.sc.gov>
Yow, Dana <danay@eoc.sc.gov>
Andrews, Kevin <kandrews@eoc.sc.gov>
Ward, Bunnie <bward@eoc.sc.gov> 
raineyhk@gmail.com <raineyhk@gmail.com>
Geiger, Paulette <pgeiger@eoc.sc.gov>
'NeilCumfer@scstatehouse.gov' (NeilCumfer@scstatehouse.gov) <NeilCumfer@scstateho 

Date: 11/19/2014 11:26:05 AM
Subject: Upcoming Academic Standards & Assessments (ASA) Subcommittee Meeting, Monday, D 

1, 2014
Attachments: ASA Agenda 12.1.2014 E.pdf

Dear Academic Standards & Assessments Subcommittee Members:

The ASA Subcommittee will meet on Monday, December 1, 2014 at 1:00 p.m. in Room 433 
of the Blatt Building. At this meeting the subcommittee hear from the EOC Evaluation 
Teams.

The packet for this meeting has been mailed to you today.

The EIA Subcommittee and Public Awareness Subcommittee will NOT be meeting.

The parking code for December 1 is 6368#.

The agenda and meeting materials will be posted on the agency website at http://www.eoc.sc.
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gov/meetings/meetingpackets/Pages/default.aspx.

Those requiring special accommodations in order to attend may contact our offices at 803.734.2714. 

Please contact me if you have questions


